Warfield Church - October 2017

Sunday 1st

Tuesday 3rd

Wednesday 4th

Thursday 5th

Friday 6th

Sunday 8th

Wednesday 11th

Friday 13th

St Michael's Congregation St Michaels

9.30am Service

St Andrews Congregation St Andrews

Morning Service

Eternity (Bullbrook) Congregation Bullbrook

Bullbrook Congregation

St Peter's Congregation Whitegrove School

Sunday morning service

St Michael's Congregation St Michael's, Warfield

St Michael's Mid Morning Service

Encounter Warfield School ( Woodhurst Site)

Opportunity to worship for those who have sporting or other commitments on a Sunday morning.

Meeting Parish Room meeting room

David Ritchie

Warield Park Planning Meeting Parish Meeting Room

Richard Page

St Andrew's - Mid Week Holy St Andrew's : Priestwood Court Road,

Communion at St Andrew's Priestwood, Bracknell, Bracknell Forest,
RG42 1TU

Mid Week Holy Communion at St Andrew's - To be led by Revd Margaret Thirlwell

Music practice St Michael's Church

Jenny Bentley's group

St Michael's - JAMES & MORRISH - St Michael's

Wedding

Wedding of Zoe MORRISH and Adam JAMES

All Starz St Michael's Church

David Ritchie

Relentless St Michael's Church

Ric Vic & Adam Brown

St Michael's Congregation St Michaels

9.30am Service

St Andrews Congregation St Andrews

Morning Service

Eternity (Bullbrook) Congregation Bullbrook

Bullbrook Congregation

St Peter's Congregation Whitegrove School

Sunday morning service

St Michael's Congregation St Michael's, Warfield

St Michael's Mid Morning Service

Encounter Warfield School ( Woodhurst Site)

Opportunity to worship for those who have sporting or other commitments on a Sunday morning.

St Andrew's - Mid Week Holy St Andrew's : Priestwood Court Road,

Communion at St Andrew's Priestwood, Bracknell, Bracknell Forest,
RG42 1TU

Mid Week Holy Communion at St Andrew's - To be led by Revd Margaret Thirlwell

All Starz St Michael's Church

David Ritchie

Relentless St Michael's Church

Ric Vic & Adam Brown

09:15

10:00

10:30

10:30

11:00

16:30

10:30

15:00

11:00

19:30

13:30

17:30

19:45

09:15

10:00

10:30

10:30

11:00

16:30

11:00

17:30

19:45

-10:30

-11:00

-12:30

-12:00

-13:00

-17:30

-11:30

-16:00

-12:00

- 20:30

-14:30

-19:30

-22:00

-10:30

-11:00

-12:30

-12:00

-13:00

-17:30

-12:00

-19:30

-22:00



Sunday 15th

Monday 16th

Wednesday 18th

Friday 20th

Sunday 22nd

Wednesday 25th

Sunday 29th

St Michael's Congregation St Michaels

9.30am Service

St Andrews Congregation St Andrews

Morning Service

Eternity (Bullbrook) Congregation Bullbrook

Bullbrook Congregation

St Peter's Congregation Whitegrove School

Sunday morning service

St Michael's Congregation St Michael's, Warfield

St Michael's Mid Morning Service

Encounter Warfield School ( Woodhurst Site)

Opportunity to worship for those who have sporting or other commitments on a Sunday morning.

Music practice St Michael's Church

Jenny Bentley's group

St Andrew's - Mid Week Holy St Andrew's : Priestwood Court Road,

Communion at St Andrew's Priestwood, Bracknell, Bracknell Forest,
RG42 1TU

Mid Week Holy Communion at St Andrew's - To be led by Revd Margaret Thirlwell

All Starz St Michael's Church

David Ritchie

Relentless St Michael's Church

Ric Vic & Adam Brown

St Michael's Congregation St Michaels

9.30am Service

St Andrews Congregation St Andrews

Morning Service

Eternity (Bullbrook) Congregation Bullbrook

Bullbrook Congregation

St Peter's Congregation Whitegrove School

Sunday morning service

St Michael's Congregation St Michael's, Warfield

St Michael's Mid Morning Service

Music practice St Michael's Church

Jenny Bentley's group

Encounter Warfield School ( Woodhurst Site)

Opportunity to worship for those who have sporting or other commitments on a Sunday morning.

St Andrew's - Mid Week Holy St Andrew's : Priestwood Court Road,

Communion at St Andrew's Priestwood, Bracknell, Bracknell Forest,
RG42 1TU

Mid Week Holy Communion at St Andrew's - To be led by Revd Margaret Thirlwell

St Michael's Congregation St Michaels

9.30am Service

St Andrews Congregation St Andrews

Morning Service

Eternity (Bullbrook) Congregation Bullbrook

Bullbrook Congregation

St Peter's Congregation Whitegrove School

Sunday morning service

St Michael's Congregation St Michael's, Warfield

St Michael's Mid Morning Service

Music practice St Michael's Church

Jenny Bentley's group

Booking for Richard Williams Parish rooms

Social for worship team

Encounter Warfield School ( Woodhurst Site)

Opportunity to worship for those who have sporting or other commitments on a Sunday morning.

09:15

10:00

10:30

10:30

11:00

16:30

19:30

11:00

17:30

19:45

09:15

10:00

10:30

10:30

11:00

12:15

16:30

11:00

09:15

10:00

10:30

10:30

11:00

12:15

14:00

16:30

-10:30

-11:00

-12:30

-12:00

-13:00

-17:30

-20:30

-12:00

-19:30

-22:00

-10:30

-11:00

-12:30

-12:00

-13:00

- 13:15

-17:30

-12:00

-10:30

-11:00

-12:30

-12:00

-13:00

-13:15

-17:00

-17:30



