## Warfield Church - October 2017

Sunday 1st	St Michael's Congregation 9.30am Service	St Michaels	09:15 - 10:30
	St Andrews Congregation Morning Service	St Andrews	10:00 - 11:00
	Eternity (Bullbrook) Congregation Bullbrook Congregation	Bullbrook	10:30 - 12:30
	St Peter's Congregation Sunday morning service	Whitegrove School	10:30 - 12:00
	St Michael's Congregation St Michael's Mid Morning Service	St Michael's, Warfield	11:00 - 13:00
	Encounter Opportunity to worship for those who have sporting of	Warfield School ( Woodhurst Site) or other commitments on a Sunday morning.	16:30 - 17:30
Tuesday 3rd	Meeting David Ritchie	Parish Room meeting room	10:30 - 11:30
	Warield Park Planning Meeting Richard Page	Parish Meeting Room	15:00 - 16:00
Wednesday 4th	St Andrew's - Mid Week Holy Communion at St Andrew's	St Andrew's : Priestwood Court Road, Priestwood, Bracknell, Bracknell Forest, RG42 1TU	11:00 - 12:00
	Mid Week Holy Communion at St Andrew's - To be I	ed by Revd Margaret Thirlwell	
Thursday 5th	Music practice Jenny Bentley's group	St Michael's Church	19:30 - 20:30
Friday 6th	St Michael's - JAMES & MORRISH - Wedding Wedding of Zoe MORRISH and Adam JAMES	St Michael's	13:30 - 14:30
	All Starz David Ritchie	St Michael's Church	17:30 - 19:30
	Relentless Ric Vic & Adam Brown	St Michael's Church	19:45 - 22:00
Sunday 8th	St Michael's Congregation 9.30am Service	St Michaels	09:15 - 10:30
	St Andrews Congregation Morning Service	St Andrews	10:00 - 11:00
	Eternity (Bullbrook) Congregation Bullbrook Congregation	Bullbrook	10:30 - 12:30
	St Peter's Congregation Sunday morning service	Whitegrove School	10:30 - 12:00
	St Michael's Congregation St Michael's Mid Morning Service	St Michael's, Warfield	11:00 - 13:00
	Encounter Opportunity to worship for those who have sporting of	Warfield School ( Woodhurst Site) or other commitments on a Sunday morning.	16:30 - 17:30
Wednesday 11th	St Andrew's - Mid Week Holy Communion at St Andrew's	St Andrew's : Priestwood Court Road, Priestwood, Bracknell, Bracknell Forest, RG42 1TU	11:00 - 12:00
	Mid Week Holy Communion at St Andrew's - To be I	ed by Revd Margaret Thirlwell	
Friday 13th	All Starz David Ritchie	St Michael's Church	17:30 - 19:30
	Relentless Ric Vic & Adam Brown	St Michael's Church	19:45 - 22:00

Sunday 15th	St Michael's Congregation 9.30am Service	St Michaels	09:15 - 10:30
	St Andrews Congregation Morning Service	St Andrews	10:00 - 11:00
	Eternity (Bullbrook) Congregation Bullbrook Congregation	Bullbrook	10:30 - 12:30
	St Peter's Congregation Sunday morning service	Whitegrove School	10:30 - 12:00
	St Michael's Congregation St Michael's Mid Morning Service	St Michael's, Warfield	11:00 - 13:00
	Encounter Opportunity to worship for those who have sporting	Warfield School ( Woodhurst Site) or other commitments on a Sunday morning.	16:30 - 17:30
Monday 16th	Music practice Jenny Bentley's group	St Michael's Church	19:30 - 20:30
Wednesday 18th	St Andrew's - Mid Week Holy Communion at St Andrew's	St Andrew's : Priestwood Court Road, Priestwood, Bracknell, Bracknell Forest, RG42 1TU	11:00 - 12:00
	Mid Week Holy Communion at St Andrew's - To be	led by Revd Margaret Thirlwell	
Friday 20th	All Starz David Ritchie	St Michael's Church	17:30 - 19:30
	Relentless Ric Vic & Adam Brown	St Michael's Church	19:45 - 22:00
Sunday 22nd	St Michael's Congregation 9.30am Service	St Michaels	09:15 - 10:30
	St Andrews Congregation Morning Service	St Andrews	10:00 - 11:00
	Eternity (Bullbrook) Congregation Bullbrook Congregation	Bullbrook	10:30 - 12:30
	St Peter's Congregation Sunday morning service	Whitegrove School	10:30 - 12:00
	St Michael's Congregation St Michael's Mid Morning Service	St Michael's, Warfield	11:00 - 13:00
	Music practice Jenny Bentley's group	St Michael's Church	12:15 - 13:15
	Encounter Opportunity to worship for those who have sporting	Warfield School (Woodhurst Site) or other commitments on a Sunday morning.	16:30 - 17:30
Wednesday 25th	St Andrew's - Mid Week Holy Communion at St Andrew's	St Andrew's : Priestwood Court Road, Priestwood, Bracknell, Bracknell Forest, RG42 1TU	11:00 - 12:00
	Mid Week Holy Communion at St Andrew's - To be	led by Revd Margaret Thirlwell	
Sunday 29th	St Michael's Congregation 9.30am Service	St Michaels	09:15 - 10:30
	St Andrews Congregation Morning Service	St Andrews	10:00 - 11:00
	Eternity (Bullbrook) Congregation Bullbrook Congregation	Bullbrook	10:30 - 12:30
	St Peter's Congregation Sunday morning service	Whitegrove School	10:30 - 12:00
	St Michael's Congregation St Michael's Mid Morning Service	St Michael's, Warfield	11:00 - 13:00
	Music practice Jenny Bentley's group	St Michael's Church	12:15 - 13:15
	Booking for Richard Williams Social for worship team	Parish rooms	14:00 - 17:00
	Encounter Opportunity to worship for those who have sporting	Warfield School ( Woodhurst Site) or other commitments on a Sunday morning.	16:30 - 17:30